XMC-P2000E-VO
NVIDIA® QUADRO® PASCAL™ GP107, 2.3 TFLOPS WITH 4 VIDEO OUTPUTS
sales@wolf-at.com  |  International: +1 (905) 852-1163  |  USA Toll-Free: 1 (800) 931-4114
KEY FEATURES
 NVIDIA GP107, 2.3 TFLOPS GPGPU Engine
 Chip-down rugged design, MIL-STD-810
 4 independent DisplayPort 1.4 outputs

Detection, Mitigation, and Disposition)
XMC-P2000E-VO
ORDERING CODES FOR XMC-P2000E-VO
Part Number Description
317621-F01**XMCv10 Air cooled, XMC 1.0, Front IO: 1xDVI-D, 1xDP 1.4, Rear IO: 3xDP 1.4
317622-F01**XMCv10 Air cooled, XMC 2.0, Front IO: 1xDVI-D, 1xDP 1.4, Rear IO: 3xDP 1.4
317631-F02**XMCv10 Conduction cooled, XMC 1.0, Rear IO: 3xDP 1.4
317632-F02**XMCv10 Conduction cooled, XMC 2.0, Rear IO: 3xDP 1.4
 ** Contact Sales for code definition. Code can specify: Conformal Coating, Modified Power Cap, Display Termination, other
 Part Numbers shown for Standard I/O configuration, contact Sales for additional I/O configuration options
WOLF- 3176 XMC Module